Athletics Ontario - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 1
Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27
Terry Fox Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Event 11 Throws Pentathlon: #1 Women Hammer Throw Open (1) Flight 1 of 1
Sunday 2020-09-27 - 11:00 AM  Event Finish Time

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place

Crew, Brittany
Sisu Throws Club ND

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 2
Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27
Terry Fox Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Event 11 Throws Pentathlon: #2 Women Shot Put Open (1) Flight 1 of 1
Sunday 2020-09-27 - 12:15PM  Event Finish Time

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place

Crew, Brittany
Sisu Throws Club ND

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27
Terry Fox Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Event 11 Throws Pentathlon: #3 Women Discus Throw Open (1) Flight 1 of 1
Sunday 2020-09-27 - 1:30 PM  Event Finish Time

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place

Crew, Brittany
Sisu Throws Club ND

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27
Terry Fox Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Event 11 Throws Pentathlon: #4 Women Javelin Throw Open (1) Flight 1of 1
Sunday 2020-09-27 - 4:15 PM  Event Finish Time

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place

Crew, Brittany
Sisu Throws Club ND

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27
Terry Fox Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Event 11 Throws Pentathlon: #5 Women Weight Throw Open (1) Flight 1 of 1
Sunday 2020-09-27 - 5:30 PM  Event Finish Time

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place

Crew, Brittany
Sisu Throws Club ND

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Event 12 Throws Pentathlon: #1 Women Hammer Throw Master (2) Flight 1of 1
Sunday 2020-09-27 - 11:00 AM  Event Finish Time

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 6

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
Easton, Leah
Throwers Club ND
Dajia, Kristen
Throwers Club ND




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 12 Throws Pentathlon: #2 Women Shot Put Master (2) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 12:15PM  Event Finish Time

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 7

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
| Dajia, Kristen
Throwers Club ND
Easton, Leah
Throwers Club ND

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 12 Throws Pentathlon: #3 Women Discus Throw Master (2) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 1:30 PM  Event Finish Time

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 8

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
| Dajia, Kristen
Throwers Club ND
Easton, Leah
Throwers Club ND

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 12 Throws Pentathlon: #4 Women Javelin Throw Master (2) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 4:15 PM  Event Finish Time

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 9

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
| Dajia, Kristen
Throwers Club ND
Easton, Leah
Throwers Club ND

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 12 Throws Pentathlon: #5 Women Weight Throw Master (2) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 5:30 PM  Event Finish Time

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
Easton, Leah
Throwers Club ND
Dajia, Kristen
Throwers Club ND




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 13 Throws Pentathlon: #1 Men Hammer Throw Master (4) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 11:00 AM  Event Finish Time

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 11

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
Baldamus, Steve
Canada ND
Pullen, Brock
Unattached Ontario ND
Dabrowa, Jerzy
Unattached Ontario ND
Pearson, William
Throwers Club ND




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 13 Throws Pentathlon: #2 Men Shot Put Master (4) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 12:15PM  Event Finish Time

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 12

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
Pullen, Brock
Unattached Ontario ND
Dabrowa, Jerzy
Unattached Ontario ND
Baldamus, Steve
Canada ND
Pearson, William
Throwers Club ND




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 13 Throws Pentathlon: #3 Men Discus Throw Master (4) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 1:30 PM  Event Finish Time

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 13

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
Dabrowa, Jerzy
Unattached Ontario ND
Baldamus, Steve
Canada ND
Pearson, William
Throwers Club ND
Pullen, Brock
Unattached Ontario ND




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 13 Throws Pentathlon: #4 Men Javelin Throw Master (4) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 4:15 PM  Event Finish Time

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
Baldamus, Steve
Canada ND
Dabrowa, Jerzy
Unattached Ontario ND
Pearson, William
Throwers Club ND
Pullen, Brock
Unattached Ontario ND




Athletics Ontario - Contractor License

Back to Track in Brampton 5- Grand Finale - 2020-09-27

Field Score Sheet - Pent Throws

Terry Fox Stadium

Event 13 Throws Pentathlon: #5 Men Weight Throw Master (4) Flight 1 of 1

Sunday 2020-09-27 - 5:30 PM  Event Finish Time

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Best Place
Pullen, Brock
Unattached Ontario ND
Pearson, William
Throwers Club ND
Baldamus, Steve
Canada ND
Dabrowa, Jerzy
Unattached Ontario ND




